SPRING 2025 - Modified Alignments

Mod Baseball
Division |
Lancaster
Orchard Park
Frontier
Frontier #2
Williamsville North
Clarence
WS West

Division Il

Sweet Home
Starpoint
Hamburg
Williamsville East
Amherst
Williamsville South
West Seneca East

Division Il
Lake Shore
Iroquois
Pioneer
Maryvale
Depew
Springville
Alden

Eden

Division IV All 7,8,9
Cheektowaga
Lackawanna

East Aurora
Tonawanda
Cleveland Hill

JFK

Holland

1187
1052
992
992
930
897
815

780
737
725
696
654
618
614

503
491
482
446
410
393
357
258

516
458
393
377
290
287
167

Mod Softball
Division |
Lancaster

Orchard Park
Frontier
Williamsville North
Clarence

West Seneca West

Division Il
Starpoint
Hamburg
Williamsville East
Ambherst
Williamsville South

Division Il

West Seneca East
Lake Shore
Iroquois

Pioneer
Maryvale

Depew

Division IV
Springville
East Aurora
Tonawanda
Alden

Eden

Division V

Sweet Home (Indepen)
Cheektowaga
Lackawanna

Cleveland Hill

JFK

1187
1052
992
930
897
815

737
725
696
654
618

614
503
491
482
446
410

393
393
377
357
258

780
516
458
290
287

Mod Track
Division |
Williamsville CSD
Lancaster
Lockport
Orchard Park
Frontier
Clarence
WS West
Niagara Wheatfield
Sweet Home
Starpoint
Hamburg
Ambherst
West Seneca East
Cheektowaga
Lake Shore
Iroquois
Pioneer
Lackawanna (no home)
Maryvale
Depew
East Aurora
Alden
JFK (No home)
Tapestry
Eden
Global Concepts (no H)
Holland

Williamsville A-North
Williamsville B-East

updated

28
2265
1187
1083
1052

992
897
815
798
780
737
725
654
614
516
503
491
482
458
446
410
393
357
287
264
258
198
167

11/12/2024
Mod Girls Lax

Division |

Lancaster

Orchard Park

Lockport

Frontier

Williamsville North

Clarence

WS West

Division Il

Niagara Wheatfield
Sweet Home
Starpoint

Hamburg
Williamsville East
Grand Island
Ambherst

Division Ill
Williamsville South
West Seneca East
Lake Shore
Iroquois
Springville

East Aurora
Salamanca

Eden

1187
1052
1083
992
930
897
815

798
780
737
725
696
626
654

618
614
503
491
393
393
264
258



